(210) 60m - Mladsie ziacky :: Rozbeh 3

N o o A w N R H

Meno

KEKELIOVA Sarah
VALEKOVA Maiara
HORVATHOVA Daria
FIALOVA Julia
BOSMANSKA Simona
SMOLARIKOVA Nikola
SEDLAKOVA Laura
KARULOVA Noemi

Halové M-AZB

Bratislava 04.02.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.19. o 0:48

Nar.

2004
2004
2006
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006

Klub / Krajina

SK Vital Bratislava

Atletika Bratislava

Atleticky klub Bojnicky

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK Run For Fun Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015
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